

On page 1, line 18, of the Senate State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "court;" delete " or"

On page 1, line 19, of the Senate State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "or

(5)" insert "The individual is incarcerated in a prison or jail and has not been convicted of a disqualifying felony; or

(6) "

On page 2, line 21, of the Senate State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert " and"

On page 2, line 21, of the Senate State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "birth" delete ", and social security number"

On page 3, line 4, of the Senate State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete " fifteen" and insert " twenty-one"